

Section I Notices of Development of Proposed Rules and Negotiated Rulemaking.....3321

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....3321

WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS3321

 St. Johns River Water Management District.....3321

 40C-3.035 Agreements3321

 Southwest Florida Water Management District.....3321

 40D-8 Water Levels and Rates of Flow3321

 40D-8 Water Levels and Rates of Flow3321

AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....3322

 Medicaid3322

 59G-4.105 Freestanding Dialysis Center Services3322

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION.....3322

 Division of Alcoholic Beverages and Tobacco.....3322

 61A-4.056 Primary American Source of Supply.....3323

 Board of Professional Engineers3323

 61G15-20.006 Educational Requirements3323

 Florida Real Estate Appraisal Board3323

 61J1-1.009 Probable Cause Panel.....3323

 61J1-3.001 Application by Individuals.....3324

 61J1-4.001 Education Requirements3324

 61J1-4.005 Notice of Satisfactory Course Completion3324

 61J1-6.001 Experience Requirement.....3324

 61J1-7.003 Advertising.....3324

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....3325

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....3325

 Board of Clinical Laboratory Personnel3325

 64B3-5.003 Technologist.....3325

 Board of Medicine3325

 64B8-4.009 Applications.....3325

 64B8-8.0021 Prohibition Against Payment of Physician Supervisors/Monitors3325

 Board of Nursing3326

 64B9-15.001 Definitions3326

 64B9-15.002 Certified Nursing Assistant Authorized Duties3326

 64B9-15.003 Eligibility for Certification3327

 64B9-15.004 Certified Nursing Assistant Registry3327

 Council of Licensed Midwifery.....3327

 64B24-2.003 Licensure by Examination3327

FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION.....3328

 67-32.002 Definitions3328

 67-32.004 General Program Restrictions.....3328

 67-32.005 Application Procedures3328

 67-32.006 Terms and Conditions of Loan3328

 67-32.007 Scoring, Ranking, and Funding Guidelines.....3328

 67-32.009 EHCL Credit Underwriting Procedures3328

 67-32.011 Fees.....3328

FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION.....	3328
Office of Insurance Regulation.....	3328
69O-186.003 Title Insurance Rates	3328
69O-186.003 Title Insurance Rates	3329
69O-186.004 Classification of “Certificates of Title” as a Respective Type of Title Insurance Contract and Promulgation of a Specific Rate Schedule Applicable Thereto.....	3329
69O-186.005 Premium Schedule Applicable to “Truth in Lending” and Other Endorsements	3329
69O-203.204 Filing, Approval of DMPO Plans, Rates and Related Forms	3329
69O-203.205 Bundled Products.....	3329
 Section II Proposed Rules.....	 3329
DEPARTMENT OF STATE	3329
Division of Cultural Affairs.....	3329
1T-1.001 Division of Cultural Affairs.....	3330
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES.....	3332
Division of Consumer Services	3332
5J-14.001 Material Terms in Advertisements.....	3332
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....	3332
STATE BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION	3332
19-8.010 Reimbursement Contract.....	3333
DEPARTMENT OF CITRUS	3333
20-64.025 Florida Quality Systems Certification Program for Finished Product Inspection.....	3333
20-70.006 Notice Required.....	3334
20-71.006 Manifest Requirements and Statements for Transports of Processed Citrus Products.....	3335
20-72.006 Hours of Inspection	3335
20-72.008 Form of Certificate of Grade Inspection	3336
20-72.010 Issuance of Certificates Under FQSC Program.....	3336
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....	3337
Medicaid	3337
59G-4.035 Medicaid Certified School Match Program.....	3337
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION.....	3337
Florida Real Estate Appraisal Board	3337
61J1-8.001 Citation Authority	3338
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	3338
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	3338
Division of Medical Quality Assurance Boards.....	3338
64B-9.001 Biennial Licensing.....	3338
Board of Optometry.....	3339
64B13-3.003 Patient Records; Transfer or Death of Licensed Practitioner	3340
64B13-3.004 Minimum Equipment Requirements.....	3340
64B13-3.010 Standards of Practice.....	3340
64B13-3.015 Performance of Delegated Tasks by Non-Licensed Personnel.....	3340
64B13-4.004 Manner of Application.....	3341
64B13-5.002 Criteria for Approval	3341
64B13-6.001 Fees.....	3342
64B13-15.009 Citations	3343
64B13-16.003 Requirements and Restrictions for Mobile Branch Offices.....	3343

Section III Notices of Changes, Corrections and Withdrawals.....	3343
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE.....	3343
12A-19.072 Certification of Service Address Databases	3343
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....	3344
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS.....	3344
33-601.820 Maximum Management.....	3344
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....	3344
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	3344
Division of Children’s Medical Services.....	3344
64C-4.003 CMS Cardiac Facilities Diagnostic and Treatment Facilities or Services – Specific.....	3344
DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES.....	3344
Economic Self-Sufficiency Program.....	3344
65A-1.205 Eligibility Determination Process.....	3344
FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION.....	3344
Office of Insurance Regulation.....	3344
69O-149.0025 Definitions	3344
69O-149.003 Rate Filing Procedures.....	3345
 Section IV Emergency Rules.....	 3345
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....	3345
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....	3345
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	3345
Board of Medicine.....	3345
64B8ER05-3 Physician Licensure in Florida Following Hurricane Katrina.....	3346
 Section V Petitions and Dispositions Regarding Rule Variance or Waiver.....	 3346
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....	3346
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION.....	3346
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION.....	3348
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....	3348
FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION.....	3349
 Section VI Notices of Meetings, Workshops and Public Hearings.....	 3350
DEPARTMENT OF STATE.....	3350
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES.....	3350
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.....	3351
DEPARTMENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT.....	3352
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.....	3352
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND.....	3353
STATE BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION.....	3353
FLORIDA PAROLE COMMISSION.....	3354
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.....	3354
REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCILS.....	3354
WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS.....	3356
REGIONAL UTILITY AUTHORITIES.....	3358
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION.....	3358

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION3359

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION3363

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....3363

DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES.....3366

FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION.....3366

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES3376

FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION.....3376

FLORIDA SELF-INSURERS GUARANTY ASSOCIATION3377

FLORIDA AEROSPACE FINANCE CORPORATION3377

SUNSHINE STATE GOVERNMENTAL FINANCING COMMISSION.....3377

INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF FLORIDA3377

LAKE ST. CHARLES CDD.....3378

COMMISSION ON MARRIAGE AND FAMILY SUPPORT INITIATIVES3378

FLORIDA PORTS FINANCING COMMISSION3378

FLORIDA ALLIANCE FOR ASSISTIVE SERVICES AND TECHNOLOGY.....3378

VISIT FLORIDA3378

FLORIDA PATIENT SAFETY CORPORATION3379

FLORIDA MEDICAL MALPRACTICE JOINT UNDERWRITING ASSOCIATION3379

SPACE COAST WORLD TRADE COUNCIL3379

Section VII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding

Declaratory Statements.....3380

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS3380

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND3380

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION3380

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION3380

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION3380

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....3380

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES3380

**Section VIII Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding
the Validity of Rules.....3381**

**Section IX Notices of Petitions and Dispositions Regarding
Non-rule Policy Challenges3381**

**Section X Announcements and Objection Reports of the
Joint Administrative Procedures Committee.....3381**

Section XI Notices Regarding Bids, Proposals and Purchasing.....3381
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION3381
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND3383
METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATIONS3383
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION3383

Section XII Miscellaneous.....3383
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS3383
DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES.....3385
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE INTERNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST FUND3386
AGENCY FOR HEALTH CARE ADMINISTRATION3386
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION3386
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.....3386
FISH AND WILDLIFE CONSERVATION COMMISSION3387
FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION.....3387

Section XIII Index to Rules Filed During Preceding Week.....3389